
Attended User Name First Name Last Name Email
yes Derek Hobden Derek Hobden derek@recurve.com

yes David Jump David Jump djump@kw-engineering.com

yes Leo Sommaripa Leo Sommaripa leo.sommaripa@dnv.com

yes Nancy Spring Nancy Spring nancy.robinson.spring@dnv.com

yes Siva Sethuraman Siva Sethuraman siva.sethuraman@cascadeenergy.com

yes Raul Grinberg Raul Grinberg CLEAResult_BD@clearesult.com

yes Tad Piper Tad Piper tad.piper@auto-grid.com

yes Todd Van Osdol Todd Van Osdol CLEAResult_BD@clearesult.com


